
2011 Oregon State Baseball
Conference statistics for Oregon State (as of Feb 10, 2012)

(Pac-10 games only Sorted by Batting avg)

Record: 17-10   Home: 8-4   Away: 8-6   Neutral: 1-0   Pac-10: 17-10

Player avg gp-gs ab r h 2b 3b hr rbi tb slg% bb hp so gdp ob% sf sh sb-att po a e fld%

 1 Smith, Tyler  . 3 5 3 24-17 51 9 18 3 0 0 6 21  . 4 1 2 12 0 13 1  . 4 6 9 1 2 1-1 28 50 1  . 9 8 7

 3 Keyes, Kavin  . 3 3 0 27-27 100 15 33 7 0 1 20 43  . 4 3 0 9 1 20 0  . 3 8 1 3 0 1-3 16 19 4  . 8 9 7

 2 Bell, Carter  . 3 2 5 23-22 77 13 25 4 1 1 9 34  . 4 4 2 7 2 14 2  . 3 9 5 0 2 1-1 10 43 7  . 8 8 3

17 Norris, Jared  . 3 1 4 26-24 86 12 27 6 1 1 9 38  . 4 4 2 16 0 22 3  . 4 2 2 0 2 2-2 129 7 3  . 9 7 8

 4 Stamps, Brian  . 3 0 2 27-13 53 9 16 7 1 1 11 28  . 5 2 8 5 3 16 0  . 3 9 3 0 2 4-4 42 0 0 1.000

38 Dunn, Ryan  . 2 9 9 27-27 97 15 29 6 0 3 16 44  . 4 5 4 5 1 17 1  . 3 3 3 2 5 1-3 35 79 10  . 9 1 9

18 Acosta, Luke  . 2 8 6 5-1 7 1 2 1 0 0 0 3  . 4 2 9 0 0 1 1  . 2 8 6 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

10 Susac, Andrew  . 2 6 8 11-11 41 6 11 1 3 1 7 21  . 5 1 2 6 1 14 1  . 3 7 5 0 0 0-0 46 8 0 1.000

33 Barnes, Ryan  . 2 4 5 26-25 94 15 23 6 1 1 14 34  . 3 6 2 11 1 10 4  . 3 2 7 1 7 3-5 45 2 2  . 9 5 9

 6 Miller, Michael  . 2 2 2 24-18 72 10 16 2 0 0 1 18  . 2 5 0 3 2 17 0  . 2 7 3 0 1 0-0 33 0 1  . 9 7 1

 9 Hayes, Danny  . 2 0 6 23-19 63 8 13 3 0 1 7 19  . 3 0 2 15 2 20 0  . 3 7 5 0 0 2-2 76 4 0 1.000

13 Rodriguez, Jake  . 1 6 7 9-5 12 1 2 0 0 1 3 5  . 4 1 7 2 1 2 0  . 3 3 3 0 0 0-0 14 12 1  . 9 6 3

 8 Berberet, Parker  . 1 5 1 22-22 73 5 11 5 1 0 7 18  . 2 4 7 9 2 22 1  . 2 5 6 2 2 0-1 174 20 2  . 9 9 0

35 Jones, Dylan  . 1 0 0 5-3 10 0 1 0 0 0 2 1  . 1 0 0 1 0 2 0  . 1 6 7 1 0 0-0 27 1 1  . 9 6 6

40 Gordon, Max  . 0 9 1 6-2 11 1 1 1 0 0 0 2  . 1 8 2 1 0 3 0  . 1 6 7 0 1 0-0 5 0 0 1.000

12 Nash, Garrett  . 0 0 0 19-6 26 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 1 1 11 0  . 0 7 1 0 0 0-0 14 0 1  . 9 3 3

16 Gorton, Ryan  . 0 0 0 2-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 1 1  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 4 0 1  . 8 0 0

Totals  . 2 6 1 27 875 121 228 52 8 11 112 329  . 3 7 6 103 17 205 15  . 3 4 6 10 24 15-22 711 290 35  . 9 6 6

Opponents  . 2 6 6 27 896 116 238 43 4 12 106 325  . 3 6 3 76 18 182 20  . 3 3 3 6 30 7-18 706 258 15  . 9 8 5

LOB - Team (202), Opp (199). DPs turned - Team (25), Opp (18). IBB - Team (3), Norris, J. 1, Bell, C. 1, Berberet, P. 1, Opp
(10). Picked off - Norris, J. 1, Keyes, K. 1, Stamps, B. 1, Smith, T. 1.

(Pac-10 games only Sorted by Earned run avg)

Player era w-l app gs cg sho sv ip h r er bb so 2b 3b hr b/avg wp hp bk sfa sha

20 Baylis, Cole  0 . 0 0 0-0 6 0 0 0/0 0 3.1 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 0  . 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0
35 Jones, Dylan  0 . 0 0 0-0 2 0 0 0/0 0 3.0 1 0 0 3 3 0 0 0  . 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 Starr, Taylor  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 Bryant, Tony  1 . 7 7 1-1 16 0 0 0/2 8 20.1 18 4 4 6 17 5 0 0  . 2 3 7 1 0 0 1 2
31 Boyd, Matt  2 . 4 1 0-0 14 0 0 0/1 2 18.2 25 5 5 5 12 3 0 0  . 3 2 9 0 2 0 0 1
15 Nygren, James  2 . 8 6 2-1 5 2 0 0/0 0 22.0 25 9 7 7 19 5 0 2  . 3 0 5 2 1 0 0 3
32 Gaviglio, Sam  3 . 1 5 6-2 9 9 1 0/2 0 60.0 57 33 21 19 51 8 2 2  . 2 5 7 1 7 1 4 10
24 Schultz, Scott  3 . 2 2 2-0 10 1 0 0/0 1 22.1 17 9 8 3 10 5 0 1  . 2 2 7 0 4 0 0 7
23 Duke, Adam  3 . 8 6 0-0 3 0 0 0/0 0 2.1 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 0  . 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 0
22 Osich, Josh  3 . 9 3 3-4 9 9 1 1/0 0 52.2 43 24 23 22 51 10 0 4  . 2 2 2 6 1 0 0 6
28 Wetzler, Ben  5 . 7 4 3-2 8 6 0 0/0 0 31.1 38 22 20 6 15 6 2 3  . 2 9 5 2 2 0 0 1
11 Booser, Cam 54.00 0-0 3 0 0 0/0 0 0.2 3 4 4 1 0 0 0 0  . 7 5 0 0 1 0 1 0
16 Gorton, Ryan 99.00 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 0.1 5 5 5 0 1 1 0 0  . 8 3 3 0 0 0 0 0
Totals  3 . 4 2 17-10 27 27 2 3/2 11 237.0 238 116 90 76 182 43 4 12  . 2 6 6 12 18 1 6 30

Opponents  4 . 4 7 10-17 27 27 3 3/2 5 235.1 228 121 117 103 205 52 8 11  . 2 6 1 15 17 4 10 24

PB - Team (5), Susac, A. 4, Berberet, P. 1, Opp (3). Pickoffs - Team (1), Berberet, P. 1, Opp (4). SBA/ATT - Berberet, P.
(5-12), Wetzler, B. (1-4), Nygren, J. (0-4), Gaviglio, S. (1-3), Susac, A. (1-3), Baylis, C. (2-2), Duke, A. (1-2), Osich, J.
(2-2), Gorton, R. (1-1), Schultz, S. (0-1).



2011 Oregon State Baseball
Conference statistics for Oregon State (as of Feb 10, 2012)

(Pac-10 games only Sorted by Fielding pct)

Player c po a e fld% dp sba csb sba% pb ci

 9 Hayes, Danny 80 76 4 0 1.000 10 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0
10 Susac, Andrew 54 46 8 0 1.000 1 1 2  . 3 3 3 4 0
 4 Stamps, Brian 42 42 0 0 1.000 3 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0
32 Gaviglio, Sam 20 4 16 0 1.000 0 1 2  . 3 3 3 0 0
22 Osich, Josh 13 3 10 0 1.000 0 2 0 1.000 0 0
28 Wetzler, Ben 6 2 4 0 1.000 0 1 3  . 2 5 0 0 0
15 Nygren, James 5 0 5 0 1.000 0 0 4  . 0 0 0 0 0
40 Gordon, Max 5 5 0 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0
36 Bryant, Tony 4 1 3 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0
23 Duke, Adam 2 1 1 0 1.000 0 1 1  . 5 0 0 0 0
31 Boyd, Matt 2 1 1 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0
 8 Berberet, Parker 196 174 20 2  . 9 9 0 1 5 7  . 4 1 7 1 0
 1 Smith, Tyler 79 28 50 1  . 9 8 7 13 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0
17 Norris, Jared 139 129 7 3  . 9 7 8 9 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0
 6 Miller, Michael 34 33 0 1  . 9 7 1 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0
35 Jones, Dylan 29 27 1 1  . 9 6 6 1 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0
13 Rodriguez, Jake 27 14 12 1  . 9 6 3 7 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0
33 Barnes, Ryan 49 45 2 2  . 9 5 9 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0
12 Nash, Garrett 15 14 0 1  . 9 3 3 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0
38 Dunn, Ryan 124 35 79 10  . 9 1 9 17 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0
 3 Keyes, Kavin 39 16 19 4  . 8 9 7 2 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0
 2 Bell, Carter 60 10 43 7  . 8 8 3 4 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0
24 Schultz, Scott 7 1 5 1  . 8 5 7 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 0 0
16 Gorton, Ryan 5 4 0 1  . 8 0 0 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
20 Baylis, Cole 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 2 0 1.000 0 0
26 Starr, Taylor 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0
11 Booser, Cam 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0
18 Acosta, Luke 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 1036 711 290 35  . 9 6 6 25 7 11  . 3 8 9 5 0

Opponents 979 706 258 15  . 9 8 5 18 15 7  . 6 8 2 3 0


